

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 18, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
264	117409	ST2C-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$497,270.03	
265	117410	ST2D-033-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$485,920.80	
269	117440	SS2B-080-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,446,333.60	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,531,712.22	
270	117441	LM2A-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$777,966.57	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$797,186.55	
344	112826, 116984	ST3A-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$981,511.12	
345	116985	ST3B-963-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$741,171.60	
459	117626, 117627	ST4A-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,281,405.02	
460	117628, 117629	ST4B-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,580,776.20	
461	117630	ST4C-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	AMELIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,029,555.48	
462	117631	ST4D-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,346,186.46	
548	117104	ST5C-001-722, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$796,825.60	
645	117709	ST6A-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$777,492.69	
						P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,139,237.53	
646	117710	ST6B-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,590,997.76	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,795,363.67	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 18, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
649	117714, 117715, 117716	SS6B-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS; Various	Fredericksburg	LANCASTER	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,232,418.77	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,438,869.53	
C42	98813	0189-M06-601, B638, C501; 0189-M06-601, C501	0189	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	B1168	BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC.	\$11,312,493.37	
						W140	INFRASTRUCTURE AND INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS SOUTHEAST, INC.	\$13,013,333.87	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$13,299,999.98	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$13,569,149.77	
						F319	FLATIRON CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$14,013,087.32	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$14,247,174.38	
						C974	CONTI ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$15,366,804.22	
D03	104600	(NFO) 0029-015-781, B642; (NFO) 0029-015-781, U01; 0029-015-781, B642, C501	0029	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$8,280,091.90	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$9,207,678.60	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$9,569,481.22	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$9,640,159.53	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$9,717,425.65	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$10,180,246.30	
						C974	CONTI ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$10,450,442.00	
D06	109419, 116171	(FO)0081-M02-001,C501; (FO)0081-M02-001,C501,B601; 0081-140-288, C501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	P680	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, LLC OF KY(USE IN VA BY:PHILLIPS CONST	\$12,980,298.31	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$14,191,958.15	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$16,240,206.55	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$16,994,655.16	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$17,136,990.61	
D35	116812	0031-047-740, C501	0031	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	M260	MARINE CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,569,327.21	
						C165	CROFTON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INCORPORATED	\$3,560,825.00	
D36	109704	6060-014-773, M501	0060	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$972,216.65	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$978,623.40	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 18, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D38	109814	0638-029-337, C501	0638	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$2,793,042.70	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$2,804,898.95	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,955,162.75	
						F402	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,995,394.00	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,237,426.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$3,388,092.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,824,920.04	
						T1029	TERRA SITE CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$3,990,688.44	
D39	109576	0017-028-574, N501	0017	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$684,279.02	\$
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$687,714.65	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$733,381.00	
D43	110097	0014-049-589, M501, B609; 0014-049-589,M501,B609	0014	Fredericksburg	KING & QUEEN	B1168	BRYANT STRUCTURES, INC.	\$1,557,792.15	
						C1499	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,744,325.66	
						C333	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,877,777.00	
						A003	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,011,595.65	
						G303	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,160,584.45	
D44	104902	0664-098-744, C501, B656; 0664-098-774, C501, B656	0664	Bristol	WYTHE	V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,018,671.23	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,244,926.43	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,251,972.69	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,260,077.24	
						B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$1,325,477.45	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,351,895.30	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,393,168.00	
						N1625	NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS, LLC.	\$1,421,521.50	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,488,705.30	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,586,730.71	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,668,955.50	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,989,889.96	
D45	111465	0095-127-005, M501	0095	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$977,700.00	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,079,015.50	
D46	109529	6015-014-774, C501	0015	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,366,339.70	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,399,882.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 18, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D47	111049	PKRD-136-348, M501	0340	Staunton	AUGUSTA	P019	PLECKER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,020,025.96	
						A671	A & J DEVELOPMENT AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$1,044,985.85	
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,172,546.29	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,246,700.77	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,246,915.70	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,381,263.80	
						B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$1,397,777.00	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$1,473,914.00	
D49	111421	0647-054-791, B650	0647	Culpeper	LOUISA	F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$698,925.22	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$933,237.22	
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,150,427.70	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,309,852.00	
D63	118024	0233-000-916, B601	0233	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$994,519.55	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,169,000.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$1,177,886.30	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,438,031.59	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,447,588.00	
P01	117960	GR9H-96A-P02,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$406,797.50	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$567,576.00	
U96	110133	0644-009-799,N501	0644	Salem	BEDFORD	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$644,600.00	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$660,398.96	
						C024	A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC.	\$732,067.60	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$783,878.00	
						F131	F & B CONTRACTORS, LTD.	\$804,298.50	
U98	117874	9999-967-513,N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,685,685.00	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$2,165,704.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,874,535.20	